

pachet birotica

I.D.: 75160254

Data publicarii	11.11.22	Coduri CPV	22458000-5
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.458,00 RON - 1.458,00 RON

Descriere: 1 PLIC BURDUF BUC 50.000 2.3529 117.65 22.35 2 PLIC A4 BUC 100.000 0.4202 42.02 7.98
3 PLIC A5 BUC 200.000 0.2941 58.82 11.18 4 PLIC A6 BUC 200.000 0.1261 25.21 4.79 5
DESPARTITOR SET 4.000 11.7643 47.06 8.94 6 POSIT SET 5.000 5.0420 25.21 4.79 7 LIPICI
BUC 3.000 5.0433 15.13 2.87 8 FOARFECA BUC 2.000 6.7250 13.45 2.55 9 CAPSATOR buc
2.000 21.8500 43.70 8.30 10 PERFORATOR BUC 2.000 28.5700 57.14 10.86 11 CUB 9*9 BUC
4.000 3.3625 13.45 2.55 12 CUB COLOR BUC 2.000 7.5640 15.13 2.87 13 PIX BUC. 10.000
2.5210 25.21 4.79 14 SCOCI MARE BUC 5.000 5.0420 25.21 4.79 15 SCOCI MIC BUC 5.000
1.6807 8.40 1.60 16 MARKER BUC 6.000 5.8820 35.29 6.71 17 EVIDENTIATIR BUC 4.000
3.7820 15.13 2.87 18 HARTIE HEROX TOP 20.000 25.2100 504.20 95.80 19 CLIBORD BUC
5.000 10.9240 54.62 10.38 20 MAPA CU ELASTIC BUC 3.000 27.7300 83.19 15.81
